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6. O p.m, Tea-time Tunes7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour8.0 On the Highways and By-
ways
10. O Swing Session
10.46 Close down

Thursday. April 12
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.5 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service Session
e Health and Beauty Session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Hawk
6. Secret Service Scouts
@.15 London News
6.30 Music You Should Hear
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 The Black Gang
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7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. &

in His Steps
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Theatre: Silver

Gown, starring Ruth Chatterton8.45
9. 6
9.20
Songs of Good Cheer
Doctor Mac
Wild Life: Why Do Strand-

ed Whales Die?
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7. 0 & 8.45 London News
7.30

11.10
12.48 &1.15 p.m. London News
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Health Talk
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneLife’s Lighter Side ;

Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service Session
Variety Programme
Health and Beauty SessionChildren’s Session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tell it to Taylor's
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
in His Steps
Woman in White

8..0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Park Avenue Pheasant, starringConstance Moore
8.45 Happy Harmony9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life-Builders of Mud
9.30 Overseas Recordings10. 0 Adventure
10.15 Collectors’ Series
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Channings ,10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters

|10.45 Big Sister
,11.6 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session

(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service sessionoer3. 0 choes of Variety4.30 Heaith and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. O Secret Service Scouts
6.16 London News

6.30 Inspiration
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 Bulldog Drummond: The
Black Gang7.30 In His Steps7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Happy go Unlucky, starringBarbara Britton
8.45 Tradesmen’s Evtrance9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Wild Life: Nature’s Water-
proofing
10. G The ‘Evening Star: Ken-tucky Minstrels
10.16 Dr. Jekyil and Mr. Hyde11. 0 London News

47, DUNEDIN
1310 k.e, 229 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy.
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.6 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 &1.16 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce

4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. O Reserved
6. O Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 The Talisman Ring7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 The Black Gang7.30 In His Steps7.45 Songs of Good Cheer8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 Hollywood Radio Theatres
Tang of Autumn (Ellen Drew)8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.156 Wild Life: Lost Lands —
Answers to Queries
10. 0 One Man’s Family ,11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Pricesry p.m. Dinner MusicLondon NewsSas The Talisman Ring7. 0 Consumer Time
7.30 Woman in White
7.45 A Doctor’s Memories
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Mr, Canter’s Conscience, starring
Be
pe Olliver
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben All
8. 0 Four Sistersa Wild Life-Red Rain9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close Down

Thoughdeadly to germs
Dettol isgentleand kindto you: On the cut Or
scratch that may fester; in
the room from which sick-
ness may spread; on your
own handswhen you act as
nurse indeed, whenever
infection threatens; u$�
Dettol promptly and
regularly.

DETTOLTRaDEMarr
JHE Modern Antiseptig
Reckltt 8 Colman (NewZealand)Ltas
Bond Street,Dunedle: D4

Antiseptic
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Nobodyaetsmorethanyou

Y|Itcanthappenherebecause
everyonehasthesame
opportunitiesofobtainingabox
from today$ necessarily
limitedstocks. IftheAdams
Bruceshophassoldoutwhen
youcall; comeagaintomorrow.
Wehopethatsoonyou11
beabletobuyQueenAnne
Chocolatesmorereadily. ~4
Soon6 Wehope

QUEEN ANNE CHOCOLATESinLullersupply
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NEECOELECTRICRANGES
can nowbemadeavailabletothe
public: Orderyoursnowatyournearest Neeco dealer. Orderswillbe treated instrictrotation
Inspiteofthewar;Neecoresearchgoesone Newideasforimproveddesignsandconstruction are being developed inreadiness for immediate introductionafter thewar: You're sureof 6Quality7}Tested if it'8 8 Neeco Iron; Toaster;JugOr Radiator:
Ihe
NATIONAL (NEECO) ELECTRICAL
Ad engineering COApANT Unuted
BRANCHESAlLMAINCENTRES


